Armory Invitational at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Boys)

2/6/2016

Terrific Racing!

4x800 Relay (6:00 PM)
3rd Place
Gibbs, Greg
Robinson, Trae
Cadas, Justin
Henderson, Jakell
School Record

800
800
800
800

1:59.87
1:54.91
1:58.96
2:00.90
7:54.64

Comments

PR (-03.99)

PR (-01.44)
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